Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: All Respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

2 yearsold or younger
3-5yearsold

6-9 yearsold

10-12 yearsold

13-17 yearsold

18 years of age or older

| am not the parent/|legal

guardian of any children.

Decline to answer

Sigma

Q2102. Are you the parent/legal guardian of any child/children who is/are...? Please select all that apply.

roportions/Means: Columns Testel
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Gender Age Woman Age Man Age Region
North- Mid-
Total Woman Man 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 east South west West
(A) (8) © ()] (E) (] ©G) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (M) L) V)
2090 1077 954 605 427 343 299 416 329 181 175 168 224 253 235 158 123 185 448 856 399 387
2090 1027 1004 605 358 323 330 473 282 172 156 164 253 300 176 157  158* 214 361 810 425 494
152 71 77 88 51 5 2 5 44 20 * 2 5 42 31 4 * - 32 45 26 49
7% 7% 8% 15% 14% 2% 1% 1% 16% 12% * 1% 2% 14% 18% 2% * - 9% 6% 6% 10%
FGH FGH KLM KLM PQR PQR T
167 87 72 94 57 11 5 - 54 26 5 2 - 37 29 5 1 - 27 65 39 36
8% 8% % 16% 16% 4% 1% - 19% 15% 3% 1% - 12% 17% 3% 1% - % 8% 9% %
FGH FGH H H KLM KLM M PQR POR R
229 113 110 74 103 33 17 2 45 51 10 7 - 28 48 22 10 2 35 84 45 65
11% 11% 11% 12% 29% 10% 5% * 16% 30% 6% 4% - 9% 27% 14% 6% 1% 10% 10% 11% 13%
H DFGH GH H KLM IKLM M M R NPQR R R
214 88 122 6 91 40 29 7 20 46 10 7 4 24 43 30 22 2 33 85 34 63
10% 9% 12% 8% 25% 13% 9% 2% 7% 27% 6% 5% 2% 8% 25% 19% 14% 1% 9% 10% 8% 13%
B H DFGH DH H M IKLM M R NQR NRK RL
275 124 143 6 110 88 36 5 18 53 28 23 2 17 52 59 12 3 56 98 52 69
13% 12% 14% 6% 31% 27% 11% 1% 6% 31% 18% 14% 1% 6% 29% 38% 8% 1% 16% 12% 12% 14%
H DGH DGH DH M IKLM M M NQR NQRK R
617 363 238 20 47 127 168 255 8 40 74 100 142 12 7 47 65 108 79 245 143 150
30% 35% 24% 3% 13% 39% 51% 54% 3% 23% 47% 61% 56% 4% 4% 30% 41% 50% 22% 30% 34% 30%
(o} D DE DEF DEF 10 1JP IIJKQ 1J NO NO NOP S S S
848 386 437 347 96 94 107 204 157 36 52 43 98 175 57 40 60 105 169 337 162 180
41% 38% 44% 57% 27% 29% 32% 43% 56% 21% 33% 26% 39% 58% 32% 25% 38% 49% A47% 42% 38% 36%
B EFGH EFG JKLM J JL OPQ J OoP uv
30 12 16 15 5 1 6 2 3 1 1 4 2 11 4 - 2 - 6 7 6 10
1% 1% 2% '_3|% 1% * 2% * 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% é% 2% - 1% - 2% 1% 1% 2%
2531 1244 1216 722 560 401 369 479 349 273 181 188 253 346 271 207 173 220 438 966 506 622
121% 121% 121% 119% 156% 124% 112% 101% 124% 159% 116% 115% 100% 115% 154% 132% 109% 103% 121% 119% 119% 126%
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: All Respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

2 yearsold or younger
3-5yearsold

6-9 yearsold

10-12 yearsold

13-17 yearsold

18 years of age or older

| am not the parent/|legal

guardian of any children.

Decline to answer

Sigma

roportions/Means: Columns Teste

Overlap formulae used.

Q2102. Are you the parent/legal guardian of any child/children who is/are...? Please select all that apply.

Parent of Child
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
L ess $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Colla?e . Not X . (NotHis- (Not His-
Total $50K  $749K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic anic panic)

(A) (8) © (©) (E) (F) ©) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q) R S (T) )

2090 667 322 310 77 582 589 919 1316 774 806 1284 753 1337 1306 756 987 1103 343 311 1153

2090 501 306 260 1008 680 659 751 1297 793 758 1332 669 1421 1354 709 939 1151 374 254 1222

152 32 21 16 82 50 38 64 121 30 149 3 152 - 94 54 85 67 53 28 60
7% 6% 7% 6% 8% 7% 6% 8% 9% 4% 20% * 2% - 7% 8% % 6% % 1% 5%

167 43 13 19 92 46 44 78 142 25 163 5 167 - 116 51 106 61 42 27 77
8% 9% 4% % 9% 7% 7% 10% 11% 3% 21% * 25% - 9% 7% 11% 5% 11% 11% 6%

c c FG J L N R V] U

229 45 23 30 130 49 68 112 191 38 223 6 229 - 153 74 139 90 69 34 106

11% 9% 8% 11% 13% % 10% 15% 15% 5% 29% * 34% - 11% 10% 15% 8% 18% 14% 9%
(o} FG J L N R U U

214 31 31 27 126 39 70 106 174 41 205 9 214 - 149 64 146 68 62 25 105

10% 6% 10% 10% 12% 6% 11% 14% 13% 5% 27% 1% 32% - 1% 9% 16% 6% 17% 10% 9%
B F F J L N R TU

275 48 34 26 167 66 72 137 227 47 266 8 275 - 200 72 181 94 72 39 147

13% 10% 11% 10% 17% 10% 11% 18% 18% 6% 35% 1% 41% - 15% 10% 19% 8% 19% 15% 12%
BCD FG J L N P R U

617 140 97 74 303 190 217 210 316 301 118 498 74 543 444 165 347 270 49 60 454
30% 28% 32% 29% 30% 28% 33% 28% 24% 38|% 16% 3&% 11% 3’3% 3g% 23% 3};% 23% 13% Zé% S3_|7_%

848 223 127 108 378 318 263 267 473 375 62 785 - 848 506 332 233 615 143 89 497
41% 42% 42% 42% 37% é;% 40% 36% 36% 47|% 8% Slg% - GI\(/)I% 37% 4(;% 25% 58% 38% 35% 41%

30 14 7 3 6 13 12 5 18 12 5 24 - 30 13 12 6 24 7 6 11
1% g% é% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% - ’\%% 1% 2% 1% 5% 2% 2% 1%

2531 576 353 303 1284 770 783 978 1662 869 1191 1340 1110 1421 1674 826 1243 1288 496 309 1457
121% 115% 115% 116% 127% 113% 119% 130% 128% 110% 157% 101% 166% 100% 124% 116% 132% 112% 133% 122% 119%

6 TiSK Tevel) - BIC/D/E - FIG/H - T/J - KIL - M/N - O/P - Q/R - STTTU
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Q1 Have you talked to your child(ren) about illegal drug use?
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Gender Age Woman Age Man Age Region
North- Mid-
Total Woman Man 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 east South west West
(A) (8) © ()] (E) (] ©G) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (M) L) V)
Unweighted Base 1230 646 552 278 310 235 182 225 155 138 113 111 129 115 165 115 66 91 245 503 249 233
Weighted Base 1213 629 551 242 257 228 217 268 122 135* 103* 116* 153* 114* 116 117* 96* 109* 185 465 257 304
Yes 940 480 432 138 200 198 187 217 63 106 89 100 121 72 87 101 81 91 155 364 188 233
78% 76% 78% 57% 78% 87% 86% 81% 52% 79% 86% 86% 79% 63% 75% 86% 85% 83% 84% 78% 73% 7%
D DE D D | | | I NO N N U
No 184 99 85 49 38 26 21 50 23 17 14 12 32 25 21 12 9 18 19 65 52 49
15% 16% 15% Fzg% 15% 11% 10% lé% 19% 13% 13% 11% 21% 25% 18% 10% 9% 17% 10% 14% 2g% 16%
N/A - My child isnot old 88 50 34 55 19 4 9 - 35 11 * 4 - 17 8 4 6 - 11 36 18 23
enough to have this 7% 8% 6% 23% 7% 2% 4% - 29% 8% * 3% - 15% 7% 3% 6% - 6% 8% 7% %
discussion FGH FH H JKLMN KM PR R
Sigma 1213 629 551 242 257 228 217 268 122 135 103 116 153 114 116 117 96 109 185 465 257 304
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

roportions/Means: Columns T estel
Overlap formulae used. * small base

o Tisk Tevel) - BIC - DIETFIG/H - TIJIKILIM - NJOTP/QIR - TIN - J/O - K7P - L7Q - M/R - STT/UIV




Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025

Victoria's Voice

Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Yes
No

N/A - My child isnot old
enough to have this
discussion

Sigma

Q1 Have you talked to your child(ren) about illegal drug use?

Parent of Child
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
L ess $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Colla?e . Not X . (NotHis- (Not His-
Total $50K  $749K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)
(A) (8) © (©) (E) (F) ©) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q) R S (T) )
1230 334 179 194 519 302 341 587 835 395 755 475 753 477 831 388 753 477 225 192 680
1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715
940 189 141 121 489 253 307 380 627 314 497 444 474 467 653 277 552 388 172 121 562
78% 71% 8%% Sé% 78% 73% 80% 79% 78% 7% 72% 8}%% 71% 8,&3% 78% 76% 79% 76% 7% 7% 79%
184 44 22 18 100 60 51 74 115 70 109 75 108 77 134 49 110 75 31 22 118
15% 17% 13% 12% 16% 17% 13% 15% 14% 17% 16% 14% 16% 14% 16% 13% 16% 15% 14% 14% 16%
88 32 9 10 36 35 27 25 65 22 84 3 88 - 48 39 37 50 22 15 35
7% 12% 5% 7% 6% 10% % 5% 8% 6% 12% 1% 13% - 6% 11% 5% 10% 10% 10% 5%
CE H L N [e] Q U U
1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

roportions/Means: Columns Teste

Overlap formulae used.

© rsk level) - -
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025

Victoria's Voice

Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

I’m worried about missing
the warning signs of
potential drug use by my
child(ren).

| don't think | need to have
aconversation about drug
use with my child(ren).

| don't feel like | have the
Proper knowledge and tools
0 effectively have

oonversﬂior)],s about drug
use with my child(ren).

I’'m not comfortable having
conversations about drug
use with my child(ren).

Q2 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Summary Of Strongly/Somewhat Agree
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Gender Age Woman Age Man Age Region
North- Mid-
Total Woman Man 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+ east South west West
(A) (8) © ()] (E) (] ) (H) 0] )] (K) L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (M) (C)] V)
1230 646 552 278 310 235 182 225 155 138 113 111 129 115 165 115 66 91 245 503 249 233
1213 629 551 242 257 228 217 268 122 135* 103* 116* 153* 114* 116 117* 96* 109* 185 465 257 304
526 266 244 130 142 85 92 77 62 75 33 47 50 64 65 48 40 26 94 207 99 126
43% 42% 44% 54% 55% 37% 42% 29% 51% 55% 31% 40% 33% 56% 56% 41% 42% 24% 51% 44% 39% 42%
FGH GH H KM KM R PR R U
346 181 157 83 50 53 49 112 38 21 29 22 69 43 27 22 24 42 46 127 79 95
29% 29% 29% 34% 19% 23% 23% 42% 32% 16% 28% 19% 45% 37% 23% 19% 25% 38% 25% 27% 31% 31%
EFG EFG J JKL OoP OoP
300 139 149 93 73 38 40 55 42 38 16 17 26 48 34 21 19 27 38 101 74 86
25% 22% 27% 38% 28% 17% 18% 21% 35% 28% 16% 15% 17% 42% 30% 18% 20% 25% 21% 22% 29% 28%
EFGH FG KLM L PQR
285 0 77 94 72 55 30 34 39 24 18 9 10 54 47 34 18 24 37 105 62 82
23% 16% 32% 39% 28% 24% 14% 13% 32% 18% 17% 8% 7% 47% 41% 29% 19% 22% 20% 22% 24% 27%
B EFGH GH GH JKLM M M PQRI QRJ M




Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

1’m worried about missing

the warning signs of

potential drug use by my
child(ren).

| don't think | need to have

aconversation about drug
use with my child(ren).

| don t feel like | havethe

roper know! edge and tools
0 effectively hav
conversations about drug
use with my child(ren).

1"'m not comfortable having
conversations about drug
use with my child(ren).

Propor Tons/Means: Columns Tested (5% Msk Tevel) - B/C/D/E - FIG/H -

Overlap formulae used.

Q2 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Summary Of Strongly/Somewhat Agree
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Parent of Child
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
Less $50K $75K Black
Than - - HSor Some Coll?e . Not X . (Not His- (Not H|S'
Total $50K  $749K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)

(A) (8) © (©) (E) (F) ©) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (T) )

1230 334 179 194 519 302 341 587 835 395 755 475 753 477 831 388 753 477 225 192 680

1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715

526 109 64 77 275 137 150 239 387 139 346 180 343 183 357 164 320 207 126 70 275
43% 41% 37% 52% 44% 39% 39% 50% 48% 34% 50% 35% 51% 34% 43% 45% 46% 40% 56% 44% 38%

BC FG J L N TU

346 82 37 37 189 111 101 134 217 130 175 171 166 180 236 108 177 169 64 50 202
29% Sé% 21% 25% 38% 32% 26% 28% 27% 32% 25% 32% 25% 3’\12% 28% 30% 25% 38% 29% 32% 28%

300 66 44 44 144 89 83 128 213 87 198 102 197 103 195 103 175 125 70 40 156
25% 25% 26% 29% 23% 26% 21% 27% 26% 21% 28% 19% 23% 19% 23% 28% 25% 24% 3&% 25% 22%

285 66 41 35 144 93 73 119 210 75 198 86 197 88 186 97 177 108 74 42 137
23% 25% 24% 24% 23% 27% 19% 25% 2?% 18% ZE% 17% 23% 16% 22% 27% 25% 21% 38% 26% 19%

7J-KIL-M/N-0O/P - Q/R - S/T/TU




Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Q2 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Summary Of Strongly/Somewhat Disagree

Gender Age Woman Age Man Age Region
North- Mid-
Total  Woman  Man  18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+  18-34 3544 4554  55-64 65+ 1834 3544 4554 5564 65+  east  South west  West
(A) (8) © ()] (E) (] ) (H) 0] )] (K) L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (M) (C)] V)

Unweighted Base 1230 646 552 278 310 235 182 225 155 138 113 111 129 115 165 115 66 91 245 503 249 233
Weighted Base 1213 629 551 242 257 228 217 268 122 135+ 103* 116* 153+ 114 116 117+ 96*  109* 185 465 257 304
I’'m not comfortable having 928 530 374 148 185 173 188 233 83 110 86 108 143 60 69 83 77 85 148 361 196 222
conversations about drug 7% 84% 68% 61% 72% 76% 86% 8% 68% 82% 83% 92% 93% 53%  59%  71%  81%  78% 80%  78%  76% 73%
use with my child(ren). C D D DEF DEF N 10 [ [ IKR N NO NO
| don t feel like | havethe 913 490 402 149 184 190 177 212 79 97 87 99 127 66 82 96 76 82 147 364 183 218

roper knowledge and tools 75% 78% 73% 62% 2% 83% 82% 79% 65% 2% 84% 85% 83% 58% 70% 82% 80% 75% 79% 78% 71% 2%
0 effectively hav D DE DE D | 1J I N N N
conversations aboul drug
use with my child(ren).
| don't think | need to have 866 449 394 159 207 175 168 156 83 113 74 94 84 72 89 94 72 67 140 339 178 210
aconversation about dru 71% 71% 71% 66% 81% 7% 77% 58% 68% 84% 2% 81% 55% 63% 77% 81% 75% 62% 75% 73% 69% 69%
use with my child(ren). DH DH DH M M M NR NR
I’'m worried about mlss ng 686 363 307 112 115 143 26 190 59 60 71 70 103 50 51 68 56 82 91 259 158 178
the warning signs of 57% 58% 56% 46% 45% 63% 58% 71% 49% 45% 69% 60% 67% 44% 44% 59% 58% 76% 49% 56% 61% 58%
potential drug Use by my DE DE DEG 13 1J [e] OoP S

child(ren).

Troportions/Means: COlUMNS Testel
Overlap formulae used. * small base
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

I"'m not comfortable having
conversations about dru
use with my child(ren).
| don't feel like | have the
roper knowledge and tools
o effectively have
conversations about drug
use with my child(ren).
| don't think | need to have
aconversation about drug
use with my child(ren).
1’m worried about missing
the warning signs of
potential drug use by my
child(ren).

Q2 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Summary Of Strongly/Somewhat Disagree

Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
Less  $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Coll?e . Not X . (NotHis- (Not His-
Total $50K  $749K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)
(A) (8) © (©) (E) (F) ©) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (T) )
1230 334 179 194 519 302 341 587 835 395 755 475 753 477 831 388 753 477 225 192 680
1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715
928 199 131 114 481 256 312 360 596 332 492 436 473 455 650 268 523 405 150 117 577
7% 75% 76% 76% 7% 73% 81% 75% 74% BZI% 71% 8}:2% 71% 8&1% 78% 73% 75% 79% 67% 74% 8%%
913 198 127 105 480 260 302 351 593 319 492 420 472 441 641 262 525 388 154 118 559
5% 75% 74% 71% 7% 74% 79% 73% 74% 79% 71% 8&% 71% 8’\Z/LI% 7% 72% 75% 76% 9% 75% 7§%
866 182 135 112 435 237 284 345 590 277 515 351 504 363 600 256 522 344 160 108 512
71% 69% B?E% 75% 70% 68% 74% 2% 73% 68% 7E% 67% 73% 67% 2% 70% 73% 67% 71% 68% 2%
686 155 107 72 349 212 235 240 419 267 344 342 326 360 479 200 380 306 98 88 440
57% 58% 6[3)]% 48% 56% 6&% S'ill.% 50% 52% GGI% 50% 6&% 49% 6’3% 57% 55% 54% 60% 44% 58% 6%%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% nsk level) - B/C/D/E - FIG/H - 173 - K/ - M/N - O/P - Q/R - STT/U

Overlap formulae used.
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Strongly/Somewhat Agree
N et)g y g
Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Strongly/Somewhat
Disagree (Net)
Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

Sigma

roportions/Means: Co
Overlap formulae used.

Q2_1 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

I'm not comfortable having conversations about drug use with my child(ren).

umns Teste
* small base

Gender Age Woman Age Man Age Region
North- Mid-
Total Woman Man 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+ east South west West
(A) (8) © ()] (E) (] ) (H) 0] )] (K) L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (M) (C)] V)
1230 646 552 278 310 235 182 225 155 138 113 111 129 115 165 115 66 91 245 503 249 233
1213 629 551 242 257 228 217 268 122 135+ 103* 116* 153+ 114 116 117+ 96*  109* 185 465 257 304
285 100 177 94 72 55 30 34 39 24 18 9 10 54 47 34 18 24 37 105 62 82
23% 16% 32% 39% 28% 24% 14% 13% 32% 18% 17% 8% 7% 47% 41% 29% 19% 22% 20% 22% 24% 27%
B FGH GH GH JKLM M M PQRI QRJ M
126 42 79 49 27 25 11 14 22 6 7 4 3 27 21 16 6 10 17 48 28 34
10% % 14% 20% 10% 11% 5% 5% 18% 4% % 4% 2% 23% 18% 13% 6% 10% 9% 10% 11% 11%
B EFGH JKLM QR QJ M
158 58 98 45 45 30 19 20 17 18 11 4 7 27 27 18 13 13 20 57 33 48
13% 9% 18% 19% 18% 13% 9% 8% 14% 14% 10% 4% 5% 24% 23% 16% 13% 12% 11% 12% 13% 16%
B GH GH LM LM
928 530 374 148 185 173 188 233 83 110 86 108 143 60 69 83 77 85 148 361 196 222
7% 84% 68% 61% 2% 76% 86% 87% 68% 82% 83% 92% 93% 53% 59% 71% 81% 78% 80% 78% 76% 73%
C D D DEF DEF N 10 | | IJKR N NO NO
272 149 117 47 65 42 52 65 30 33 22 24 39 16 29 20 28 25 38 80 72 82
22% 24% 21% 20% 25% 18% 24% 24% 25% 25% 21% 21% 26% 14% 25% 17% 23% 23% 20% 17% 2?% 2%%
656 381 257 100 120 131 135 169 53 77 64 84 104 44 40 63 49 61 111 281 124 140
54% 61% 47% 41% 47% 58% 62% 63% 43% 57% 62% 2% 68% 39% 34% 54% 52% 56% 60% 60% 48% 46%
[} DE DE DE [} | 1Q [ NO [e] NO uv uv
1213 629 551 242 257 228 217 268 122 135 103 116 153 114 116 117 96 109 185 465 257 304
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Strongly/Somewhat Agree
W et)g y g
Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Strongly/Somewhat
Disagree (Net)
Somewhat disagree
Strongly disagree

Sigma

roportions/Means:
Overlap formulae used.

Q2_1 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
I'm not comfortable having conversations about drug use with my child(ren).

olumns Teste

X . . Parent of Child . . .
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
Less  $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Coll?e . Not X . (NotHis- (Not His-
Total $50K  $749K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)

(A) (8) © (©) (E) (F) ©) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (T) )

1230 334 179 194 519 302 341 587 835 395 755 475 753 477 831 388 753 477 225 192 680

1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715

285 66 41 35 144 93 73 119 210 75 198 86 197 88 186 97 177 108 74 42 137
23% 25% 24% 24% 23% 27% 19% 25% 2?% 18% 28% 17% 23% 16% 22% 27% 25% 21% 38% 26% 19%

126 29 20 17 61 55 26 45 95 32 88 38 87 40 83 41 77 50 35 24 59
10% 11% 12% 11% 10% é&% % 9% 12% 8% 1E% % lﬁ% % 10% 11% 11% 10% 18% 18% 8%

158 37 21 18 83 38 46 74 115 43 110 48 110 48 102 56 100 58 40 18 78
13% 14% 12% 12% 13% 11% 12% 15% 14% 11% lE% 9% 1,3% 9% 12% 15% 14% 11% 18% 11% 11%

928 199 131 114 481 256 312 360 596 332 492 436 473 455 650 268 523 405 150 117 577
7% 75% 76% 76% 7% 73% 81% 75% 74% 82|% 71% 82% 71% 8&% 78% 73% 75% 79% 67% 74% 8%%

272 66 37 29 138 71 75 126 180 92 163 109 160 112 182 84 165 107 53 21 165
22% 25% 22% 20% 22% 20% 19% 28% 22% 23% 24% 21% 24% 21% 22% 23% 24% 21% 2_4|_% 13% 2_3|_%

656 132 94 85 343 184 238 234 416 240 329 327 313 343 468 184 358 298 97 96 413
54% 50% 55% 57% 55% 53% 6&% 49% 52% 59|% 48% 6}12% 47% 6’3% 56% 51% 51% 58% 43% Gg% Sg%

1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

o rsk level) - - - - - - -
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Strongly/Somewhat Agree
N et)g y g
Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Strongly/Somewhat
Disagree (Net)
Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

Sigma

roportions/Means: Co
Overlap formulae used.

Q2_2 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

I don’t think | need to have a conversation about drug use with my child(ren).

umns Teste
* small base

Gender Age Woman Age Man Age Region
North- Mid-
Total Woman Man 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+ east South west West

(A) (8) © ()] (E) (] ) (H) 0] )] (K) L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (M) (C)] V)

1230 646 552 278 310 235 182 225 155 138 113 111 129 115 165 115 66 91 245 503 249 233

1213 629 551 242 257 228 217 268 122 135* 103* 116* 153* 114* 116 117* 96* 109* 185 465 257 304

346 181 157 83 50 53 49 112 38 21 29 22 69 43 27 22 24 42 46 127 79 95
29% 29% 29% 34% 19% 23% 23% 42% 32% 16% 28% 19% 45% 37% 23% 19% 25% 38% 25% 27% 31% 31%

EFG EFG J JKL OP OoP

149 78 67 34 19 24 21 51 17 7 14 10 30 16 10 10 10 20 21 58 32 38
12% 12% 12% lé% % 10% 10% EFl(g% 14% 5% 13% 8% %E% 14% 9% 9% 11% 19% 11% 13% 12% 12%

197 103 90 49 31 29 28 61 22 14 16 12 39 27 17 12 14 22 25 68 47 57
16% 16% 16% ZE% 12% 13% 13% EFzg% 18% 10% 15% 11% %E% 23% 14% 10% 14% 20% 14% 15% 18% 19%

866 449 394 159 207 175 168 156 83 113 74 94 84 72 89 94 72 67 140 339 178 210
1% 1% 1% 66% 81% 77% 77% 58% 68% 84% 72% 81% 55% 63% 77% 81% 75% 62% 75% 73% 69% 69%

DH DH DH M M M NR NR

247 114 129 49 55 52 41 49 22 24 24 21 23 26 31 26 20 26 35 84 60 68
20% 18% 23% 20% 21% 23% 19% 18% 18% 18% 23% 18% 15% 23% 27% 22% 21% 24% 19% 18% 23% 22%

619 335 264 110 152 123 127 106 61 89 50 73 61 46 58 68 52 41 105 254 119 141
51% 53% 48% 46% 59% 54% 59% 40% 50% 66% 49% 63% 40% 40% 50% 59% 54% 37% 57% 55% 46% 46%

DH H DH IKMO M NR

1213 629 551 242 257 228 217 268 122 135 103 116 153 114 116 117 96 109 185 465 257 304

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Strongly/Somewhat Agree
w et)g y g
Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Strongly/Somewhat
Disagree (Net)
Somewhat disagree
Strongly disagree

Sigma

roportions/Means:
Overlap formulae used.

Q2_2 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
I don’t think | need to have a conversation about drug use with my child(ren).

olumns Teste

X . . Parent of Child . . .
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
Less  $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Coll?e . Not X . (NotHis- (Not His-
Total $50K  $749K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)

(A) (8) © (©) (E) (F) ©) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (T) )

1230 334 179 194 519 302 341 587 835 395 755 475 753 477 831 388 753 477 225 192 680

1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715

346 82 37 37 189 111 101 134 217 130 175 171 166 180 236 108 177 169 64 50 202
29% 3&% 21% 25% 38% 32% 26% 28% 27% 32% 25% 3}:2% 25% 3’%% 28% 30% 25% 38% 29% 32% 28%

149 36 20 16 77 55 40 53 88 61 70 79 64 85 102 47 64 84 28 27 82
2% 14% 12% 11% 12% 16% 10% 11% 11% 15% 10% 1&% 10% 1,\€/|3% 2% 13% 9% 18% 12% 17% 12%

197 46 17 21 112 56 61 80 129 69 106 92 102 95 134 62 113 84 37 24 120
16% lg% 10% 14% 18% 16% 16% 17% 16% 17% 15% 18% 15% 18% 16% 17% 16% 16% 16% 15% 17%

866 182 135 112 435 237 284 345 590 277 515 351 504 363 600 256 522 344 160 108 512
71% 69% B72% 75% 70% 68% 74% 2% 73% 68% 7E% 67% 7’3% 67% 2% 70% 7}%% 67% 71% 68% 2%

247 65 46 32 103 75 78 94 172 75 146 101 134 113 172 72 149 98 54 28 136
20% ZE% 2%% 22% 17% 22% 20% 20% 21% 18% 21% 19% 20% 21% 21% 20% 21% 19% 24% 18% 19%

619 117 89 79 332 162 206 251 418 202 370 250 370 249 427 185 374 246 105 80 377
51% 44% 52% 53% Sg% 46% 54% 52% 52% 50% 54% 48% 56% 46% 51% 51% 53% 48% 47% 50% 53%

1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

o rsk level) - - - - - -
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Strongly/Somewhat Agree
N et)g y g
Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Strongly/Somewhat
Disagree (Net)
Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

Sigma

roportions/Means: Co
Overlap formulae used.

Q2_3 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

I don't feel like | have the proper knowledge and tools to effectively have conversations about drug use with my child(ren).

umns Teste
* small base

Gender Age Woman Age Man Age Region
North- Mid-
Total Woman Man 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+ east South west West

(A) (8) © ()] (E) (] ) (H) 0] )] (K) L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (M) (C)] V)

1230 646 552 278 310 235 182 225 155 138 113 111 129 115 165 115 66 91 245 503 249 233

1213 629 551 242 257 228 217 268 122 135* 103* 116* 153* 114* 116 117* 96* 109* 185 465 257 304

300 139 149 93 73 38 40 55 42 38 16 17 26 48 34 21 19 27 38 101 74 86
25% 22% 21% 38% 28% 17%  18%  21% 359% 28% 16% 15% 17% 42%  30%  18%  20%  25% 21% 22%  29% 28%

FGH FG KLM L PQR

109 43 63 43 24 12 8 21 19 8 5 2 10 23 17 7 4 11 14 38 31 26

9% 7% 11% 18% 9% 5% 4% 8% 16% 6% 5% 1% 6% 20%  15% 6% 5%  10% 7% 8%  12% 9%
B~ EFGH JKLM PQ J

191 96 86 50 49 26 32 34 23 30 11 16 16 25 17 14 15 16 25 63 43 60
16% 15% 16% Zé% 19% 11% 15% 13% 19% 2’\%% 11% 13% 11% 22% 15% 12% 15% 14% 13% 13% 17% 20%

913 490 402 149 184 190 177 212 79 97 87 99 127 66 82 96 76 82 147 364 183 218
75% 78% 73% 62% 2% 83% 82% 79% 65% 72% 84% 85% 83% 58% 70% 82% 80% 75% 79% 78% 1% 2%

D DE DE D | 1J I N N N

347 192 146 62 74 58 61 93 34 38 31 30 59 27 33 25 31 30 47 123 81 96
29% 30% 26% 25% 29% 25%  28%  35% 28% 28% 30% 26% 39% 23%  28%  21%  32%  28% 250% 26%  32% 32%

565 298 257 88 110 132 116 120 46 59 56 69 68 40 49 71 46 51 100 242 102 122
47% 47% 47% 36% 43% 58% 54% 45% 38% 44% 54% 59% 44% 35% 42% 61% 48% 47% 54% 52% 40% 40%

DEH D | [ NO uv uv

1213 629 551 242 257 228 217 268 122 135 103 116 153 114 116 117 96 109 185 465 257 304

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Strongly/Somewhat Agree
w et)g y g
Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Strongly/Somewhat
Disagree (Net)
Somewhat disagree
Strongly disagree

Sigma

roportions/Means:
Overlap formulae used.

Q2_3 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
I don't feel like | have the proper knowledge and tools to effectively have conversations about drug use with my child(ren).

olumns Teste

X . . Parent of Child . . .
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
Less  $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Coll?e . Not X . (NotHis- (Not His-
Total $50K  $749K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)

(A) (8) © (©) (E) (F) ©) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (T) )

1230 334 179 194 519 302 341 587 835 395 755 475 753 477 831 388 753 477 225 192 680

1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715

300 66 44 44 144 89 83 128 213 87 198 102 197 103 195 103 175 125 70 40 156
25% 25% 26% 29% 23% 26% 21% 27% 26% 21% 28% 19% 23% 19% 23% 28% 25% 24% 3&% 25% 22%

109 22 19 13 54 41 29 38 80 29 78 31 77 32 62 47 54 55 25 21 53
9% 8% 11% 9% 9% 12% 8% 8% 10% 7% 1&% 6% ]ﬁ% 6% 7% 18% 8% 11% 11% 18% %

191 44 25 30 90 48 54 90 133 57 120 71 120 71 133 56 121 69 45 20 102
16% 17% 15% 20% 14% 14% 14% 19% 17% 14% 17% 14% 18% 13% 16% 15% 17% 14% 20% 12% 14%

913 198 127 105 480 260 302 351 593 319 492 420 472 441 641 262 525 388 154 118 559
75% 75% 74% 71% 7% 74% 79% 73% 74% 79% 71% 8&% 71% 8’\%% 7% 72% 75% 76% 69% 75% 7%%

347 76 47 41 182 94 108 145 229 118 184 163 183 164 236 108 217 130 59 26 222
29% 29% 27% 28% 29% 27% 28% 30% 28% 29% 27% 31% 27% 30% 28% 30% 31% 25% 26% 17% 3_1I|:%

565 122 80 64 298 165 194 206 364 201 308 257 289 276 405 154 307 258 96 92 337
47% 46% 47% 43% 48% 47% 50% 43% 45% 50% 45% 49% 43% Sr\i/ll.% 48% 42% 44% 50% 43% SSS% 47%

1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

6 TisK Tevel) - - -1T- - - - -
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Strongly/Somewhat Agree
N et)g y g
Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Strongly/Somewhat
Disagree (Net)
Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

Sigma

roportions/Means: Colul
Overlap formulae used.

Total

Gender

Q2_4 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
I'm worried about missing the warning signs of potential drug use by my child(ren).

Man Age

Region

Woman Man 18-34

18-34

18-34

35-44 4554 55-64

South

Mid-
west

mns Testel
* small base

(A)

1230
1213

526
43%

180
15%

347
29%

686
57%
317
26%
369
30%

1213
100%

B) © (©)
646 552 278
629 551 242
266 244 130
43% 44%  B4%
FGH
76 95 58
12% 7% _ 24%
B~ FGH
190 149 72
30% 21%  30%
363 307 112
58% 56%  46%
156 155 51
25% 28%  21%
207 152 61
33% 28%  25%
629 551 242
100%  100%  100%

(0]

155
122

62
51%
KM
21
17%
KM
41
34%
59
49%
23
19%
36
30%

122
100%

(N)

115

114*

64
56%
R

35
30%

PQRI

30
26%
50
44%
27
24%
22
20%

114
100%

() (P) Q

165 115 66
116 117+ 96*

65 48 40
56% 41% 42%
PR R

28 19 8
250  16% 9%
QR R
36 29 32
31%  25%  33%
51 68 56
4% 59%  58%
35 29 28
30%  25%  30%
16 40 27
14%  34%  28%
NO [¢]

116 117 96
100%  100%  100%

M

503
465

207
44%

81
17%
U

126
27%
259
56%
122
26%
S
137
29%

465
100%

()

249
257

99
39%
27
10%

73
28%

158

61%
S

76

29%
S

82
32%

257
100%

233
304

126

42%
41
13%

86
28%

178
58%

87
28%
s

91
30%

304
100%
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: Parents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Strongly/Somewhat Agree
W et)g y g
Strongly agree
Somewhat agree
Strongly/Somewhat
Disagree (Net)
Somewhat disagree
Strongly disagree

Sigma

roportions/Means:
Overlap formulae used.

Q2_4 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
I'm worried about missing the warning signs of potential drug use by my child(ren).

olumns Teste

X . . Parent of Child . . .
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
Less  $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Coll?e . Not X . (NotHis- (Not His-
Total $50K  $749K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)

(A) (8) © (©) (E) (F) ©) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (T) )

1230 334 179 194 519 302 341 587 835 395 755 475 753 477 831 388 753 477 225 192 680

1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715

526 109 64 77 275 137 150 239 387 139 346 180 343 183 357 164 320 207 126 70 275
43% 41% 37% BS%% 44% 39% 39% F5((3)% 4%% 34% SE% 35% 5&% 34% 43% 45% 46% 40% _?8% 44% 38%

180 41 18 21 99 56 45 78 144 35 128 51 128 51 116 64 100 79 55 32 75
5% 15% 11% 14% 16% 16% 12% 16% lg% 9% 18% 10% ]ﬁ% 9% 14% 17% 14% 15% 261% 28% 10%

347 68 46 56 176 81 105 161 243 104 218 129 215 132 241 100 219 127 72 38 200
29% 26% 27% B3E% 28% 23% 27% 31'_1% 30% 26% 3%% 25% 3,5% 24% 29% 28% 3&% 25% 32% 24% 28%

686 155 107 72 349 212 235 240 419 267 344 342 326 360 479 200 380 306 98 88 440
57% 58% SS% 48% 56% 6&% Sé% 50% 52% GSI% 50% SE% 49% 6,3% 57% 55% 54% 60% 44% SS% Gé%

317 60 47 39 172 83 108 126 213 104 170 147 169 148 222 92 195 122 48 26 217
26% 23% 27% 26% 27% 24% 28% 26% 26% 26% 25% 28% 25% 27% 27% 25% 28% 24% 21% 16% gg%

369 95 60 33 177 129 127 114 206 163 175 195 157 212 257 109 185 184 50 62 223
30% 36% 35% 22% 28% 37% 33% 24% 26% 40% 25% 37% 23% 39% 31% 30% 26% 36% 23% 39% 31%

D D H H | K M Q S S

1213 264 172 149 624 349 385 479 806 406 691 522 669 543 836 365 700 513 224 159 715
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

o rsk level) - - - - - - -
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Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: All Respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

True
False

Not at all sure

Sigma

Q3 To the best of your knowledge is the following statement true or false?

Naloxone (e.g., Narcan) is only available with a prescription.

Gender Age Woman Age Man Age Region
North- Mid-
Total Woman Man 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+ east South west West

(A) (8) © ()] (E) (] ) (H) 0] )] (K) L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (M) (C)] V)

2090 1077 954 605 427 343 299 416 329 181 175 168 224 253 235 158 123 185 448 856 399 387

2090 1027 1004 605 358 323 330 473 282 172 156 164 253 300 176 157 158* 214 361 810 425 494

483 213 258 201 94 59 62 67 92 38 27 23 34 104 54 31 38 31 76 217 92 98
23% 21% 26% 33% 26% 18% 19% 14% 32% 22% 17% 14% 13% 35% 31% 20% 24% 14% 21% 27% 22% 20%

B FGH FH KLM PR PR %

978 509 434 238 183 170 175 13 112 99 85 93 120 111 77 77 79 91 174 341 228 235
47% 58% 43% 39% 55[% 5[2)% 58% 45% 40% I58% 54|% 57|% 47% 37% 44% 43% 53% 42% 48% 42% 5_3|_% 48%

629 305 312 167 82 95 92 193 78 35 45 48 100 85 45 49 41 92 110 252 106 161
30% 30% 31% 28% 23% 29% 28% DEéé% 28% 20% 29% 29% ?:Ig% 28% 26% 31% 26% Nozg% 31% 31% 25% 32%

90 1027 1004 605 358 323 330 473 282 172 156 164 253 300 176 157 158 214 361 810 425 494
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100%  100%  100% 100%  100%  100% 100%
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Page 18

Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population
15 AuagDZOZS
Table18

Q3 To the best of your knowledge is the following statement true or false?
Naloxone (e.g., Narcan) is only available with a prescription.
Base: All Respondents

X . . Parent of Child . . .
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
Less  $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Coll?e . Not X . (NotHis- (Not His-
Total $50K  $749K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)
(A) (8) © (©) (E) (F) ©) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (T) )
Unweighted Base 2090 667 322 310 77 582 589 919 1316 774 806 1284 753 1337 1306 756 987 1103 343 311 1153
Weighted Base 2090 501 306 260 1008 680 659 751 1297 793 758 1332 669 1421 1354 709 939 1151 374 254 1222
True 483 121 51 62 248 154 150 179 349 134 216 267 197 286 319 162 222 262 121 72 233
23% Zé% 17% 24% 28% 23% 23% 24% 23% 17% 2?% 20% 23% 20% 24% 23% 24% 23% 36% 23% 19%
Fase 978 204 159 121 491 310 310 358 605 373 356 622 335 644 644 325 445 533 158 111 625
7% 41% Sé% 47% 43% 46% 47% 48% 47% 7% 47% 47% 50% 5% 8% 46% 47% 46% 2% 44% 5%%
Not at all sure 629 177 96 77 269 215 200 214 344 285 186 442 138 491 391 223 272 356 95 70 364
30% 32% 31% 30% 27% 32% 30% 28% 26% 36|% 25% 32% 21% 3’\3% 29% 31% 29% 31% 25% 28% 30%
Sigma 2090 501 306 260 1008 680 659 751 1297 793 758 1332 669 1421 1354 709 939 1151 374 254 1222
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risK level) - B/CID/E - FIGIH - 173 - KIL - M/N - O/P - Q/R - STT/U

Overlap formulae used.




Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: All Respondents

Q4 Do you have Naloxone (e.g., Narcan) on hand in the event of an overdose?

Page 19
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Gender Age Woman Age Man Age Region
North- Mid-
Total Woman Man 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 east South west West
(A) (8) © ()] (E) (] ©G) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q R) S (M) L) V)
Unweighted Base 2090 1077 954 605 427 343 299 416 329 181 175 168 224 253 235 158 123 185 448 856 399 387
Weighted Base 2090 1027 1004 605 358 323 330 473 282 172 156 164 253 300 176 157 158* 214 361 810 425 494
Yes 403 173 208 149 98 79 50 7 61 38 32 26 15 80 53 42 23 11 80 149 76 98
19% 7% 21% 25% 27% 24% 15% 6% 22% 22% 20% 16% 6% 27% 30% 27% 14% 5% 22% 18% 18% 20%
GH GH GH H M M M M QR QR QR R
No 1598 803 762 419 246 232 271 9 199 133 116 133 223 207 111 112 132 200 258 628 340 373
76% 78% 76% 69% 69% 2% 82% 91% 71% 7% 74% 81% 88% 69% 63% 71% 84% 94% 71% 78% 80% 75%
DEF o | 1IK NOP  NOPQ S S
Not at all sure 89 51 34 36 14 13 9 17 22 1 9 4 15 13 12 3 3 2 23 33 9 23
4% 5% 3% 6% 4% 4% 3% 4% 23% * g% 3% Jg% 4% RE% 2% 2% 1% 8% 4% 2% 5%
Sigma 2090 1027 1004 605 358 323 330 473 282 172 156 164 253 300 176 157 158 214 361 810 425 494
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

roportions/Means: Columns Teste o Tisk Tevel) - BIC - DIETFIG/H - TTIJIKILIM - NTOTP/Q/R - TIN - J/O - K7P - L7Q - M/R - STT/UIV

Overlap formulae used. * small base




Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025
Victoria's Voice X
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population

Base: All Respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Yes
No
Not at all sure

Sigma

Q4 Do you have Naloxone (e.g., Narcan) on hand in the event of an overdose?

Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
L ess $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Colla?e . Not X . (NotHis- (Not His-
Total $50K  $749K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)
(A) (8) © (©) (E) (F) ©) (H) 0] ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) Q) R S (T) )
2090 667 322 310 77 582 589 919 1316 774 806 1284 753 1337 1306 756 987 1103 343 311 1153
2090 501 306 260 1008 680 659 751 1297 793 758 1332 669 1421 1354 709 939 1151 374 254 1222
403 96 53 44 210 139 113 152 297 106 207 197 194 209 246 151 154 249 94 50 215
19% 19% 17% 17% 21% 20% 17% 20% 2’3‘% 13% ZZ% 15% 2’?‘% 15% 18% 21% 16% 25% 2L5J% 20% 18%
1598 374 242 203 765 503 519 576 954 644 521 1076 452 1145 1068 516 761 837 259 188 969
76% 75% 79% 78% 76% 74% 79% 7% 74% 8]1% 69% 8&% 68% 8’\%% 78% 73% 8%% 73% 69% 74% 78%
89 31 11 12 33 38 28 23 46 43 30 59 23 66 41 43 24 65 21 16 38
4% E% 4% 5% 3% 6% 4% 3% 4% 5% 4% 4% 3% 5% 3% g% 3% S% 6% 8% 3%
2090 501 306 260 1008 680 659 751 1297 793 758 1332 669 1421 1354 709 939 1151 374 254 1222
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

roportions/Means: Columns Teste

Overlap formulae used.

o rnsk level) - - -
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15 August 2025

Fielding Period: August 12 - 14, 2025

Victoria's Voice .

Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population
Page Table Title

1 1 Q2102. Are you the parent/legal guardian of any child/children who is/are...? Please select all that apply.
2 2 Q2102. Are you the parent/legal guardian of any child/children who is/are...? Please select all that apply.
3 3 Q1 Have you talked to your child(ren) about illegal drug use?
4 4 Q1 Have you talked to your child(ren) about illegal drug use?
5 5 82 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
ummary Of Strongly/Somewhat Agree
6 6 82 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
ummary Of Strongly/Somewhat Agree
7 7 gz How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
ummary Of Strongly/Somewhat Disagree
8 8 82 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
ummary Of Strongly/Somewhat Disagree
9 9 Q2_1 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
I'mnot comfortable having conversations about drug use with my child(ren).
10 10 2_1 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
I'm™hot comfortable Having conversations about drug use with my child(ren).
11 11 Q2_2 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
I'don't think | need to have a conversation about drug use with my child(ren).
12 12 Q2_2 How much do you agree or disa?ree with the following statements?
I'don't think | need to have a conversation about drug use with my child(ren).
13 13  Q2_3 How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements? . . .
I'don't feel like | have the proper knowledge and tools to effectively have conversations about drug use with my child(ren).
14 14 2_3 How much do you agree or disaPree with the following statements? X . .
I 'don't feel like | have the proper knowledge and tools to effectively have conversations about drug use with my child(ren).
15 15 2_4 How much do you aﬁ:ee or disagree with the following statements?.
I'mworried about miSsing the warning signs of potential drug use by my child(ren).
16 16 2_4 How much do you a%ee or disagree with the following statements?.
I'mworried about missing the warning signs of potential drug use by my child(ren).
17 17 83 To the best of your knowledge is the following statement true or false?
aloxone (e.g., Narcan) is only available with a prescription.
18 18 83 To the best of your knowledge is the following statement true or false?
aloxone (e.g., Narcan) is only available with a prescription.
19 19 Q4 Do you have Naloxone (e.g., Narcan) on hand in the event of an overdose?

20 20 Q4 Do you have Naloxone (e.g., Narcan) on hand in the event of an overdose?
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